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GENERAL FIGURES

291 participants 
. 43 faculty members main session

. 9 faculty  members paramedical session
. 17 exhibitors/sponsors

. 49 communications
. 37 countries represented at the congress



BREAKDOWN BY SPECIALITY 

Vascular surgery
73%

Cardiology
8%

Cardiovascular
7%

Interventional radiology
10%

Angiology
2%



BREAKDOWN BY CATEGORY

Attendees
57%Faculties

18%

Industrials
25%



GEOGRAPHIC BREAKDOWN

Europe
93%

America
1%

Oceania
1%

Middle East
3%

Africa
1%

Asia
1%

Europe America Oceania Middle East Africa Asia



EUROPE GEOGRAPHIC 
BREAKDOWN

France
62%

Belgium
14%

UK
5%

Italy
5%

Germany
4%

Spain
2%

Netherlands
3%

Switzerland
3%

Turkey
2%

France Belgium UK Italy Germany Spain Netherlands Switzerland Turkey



Online interactive PDF Program
- 9385 prints (counted each time a publication was displayed to a user in an embed

or on issuu software)

- 580 reads (counted each time a user opened a publication for more than 2
seconds)

- Average time spent: 5,03 minutes

• Top 10 countries:

- France 
- UK
- Italy
- Belgium
- Germany 

- Netherlands
- Spain
- USA
- Greece
- Switzerland



Online PDF - Authorized
presentations

105 visits between June 11 and June 24

90 unique visitors



PARTICIPANT’S EVALUATION
- MAIN SESSION



60%

34%

4% 2%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree Totally Disagree

For 94% of the participants, the congress fulfilled their 
educational goals and expected learning outcomes



62%

36%

1% 1%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree Totally Disagree

98% of the attendees have learned information that 
will help them to improve their practice



50%
47%

3%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree

97% of the attendees thought the education provided 
at this event was very good or excellent



49%

45%

6%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree

94% of the attendees thought the time for 
discussions, questions & answers and learner 

engagement was sufficient



95% of the attendees thought the information presented 
was supported by a valid scientific evidence base

45%

50%

1%

4%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree Totally Disagree



54%

45%

1%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree

For 99% of the attendees, speakers were very good or 
excellent



97% of the attendees were satisfied
by the general organization

62%

35%

3%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree



96% of the attendees were satisfied by the Meeting 
facilities at Radisson Blu Hotel

60%

36%

4%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree



81% of the attendees were satisfied
by the congress prices

30%

51%

19%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree



97% of the attendees were satisfied
by the scientific program

47%

50%

3%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree



56%

40%

3%

1%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree Totally Disagree

96% of the attendees were satisfied
by the congress catering



95% of the attendees were very satisfied
by the congress staff

62%

33%

5%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree



55%

41%

4%

Totally Agree Agree Disagree

96% of the attendees were very satisfied
by the congress desk



98% of the attendees were satisfied 
by the buffet service on the roof top

65%

33%

1% 1%

Very much Quite much Not much Not at all



How did you hear about iMEET 2018 congress ?

You attended the 
previous edition(s)

Ad on a website
19%

Flyer in other congress
22%

Colleagues
8%

Others
4%



35% of the attendees have been registered 
by a grant from industry

Yes
35%

No
65%



QUESTIONNAIRE D’EVALUATION
- SESSION PARAMEDICALE



Spécialité des participants

IDE
23%

IBODE
22%

IADE
11%

Manip radio
22%

Ingénieur 
11%

Médecin
11%



PROGRAMME SCIENTIFIQUE: 
100% des participants ont trouvé pertinent le contenu 

des newsletters

Très bien
56%

Bien
44%



100% des participants ont trouvé intéressant le 
programme scientifique

Très bien
78%

Bien
22%



100% des participants ont été convaincus par 
la qualité générale des intervenants

Très bien
67%

Bien
33%



78% des participants pensent que les thèmes 
abordés viseront à améliorer leur pratique

Oui
78%

Non
22%



- Rôle et utilité d'un manipulateur radio au bloc 
opératoire

- Angioplasties en ambulatoire : Comment? Pour 
qui? Pourquoi?

- Sur la radioprotection 
- les stents covera
- Endofuites de type 2, Nicolas Aurousseau
• La thrombolyse pharmacomecanique, les voies 

d’accès rétrograde 

INTERVENTIONS LES PLUS APPRECIEES



100% des participants ont été satisfaits 
de l’efficacité de l’organisation générale

Très bien
67%

Bien
33%

Très bien Bien



89% des participants ont été satisfaits 
de l’accueil sur place

Très bien
78%

Bien
11%

Moyen
11%

Très bien Bien Moyen



100% des participants ont été satisfaits de la qualité 
du lieu et des infrastructures du Radisson Blu Hotel

Très bien
89%

Bien
11%

Très bien Bien



100% des participants ont apprécié la 
facilité d’accès du lieu

Très bien
78%

Bien
22%

Très bien Bien



83% des participants ont apprécié la facilité 
d’accès au parking

Très bien
67%

Bien
16%

Moyen
17%

Très bien Bien Moyen



100% des participants ont apprécié la 
salle de réunion

Très bien
78%

Bien
22%

Très bien Bien



89% des participants ont apprécié la 
qualité de la restauration

Très bien
67%

Bien
22%

Moyen
11%

Très bien Bien Moyen



100% des participants souhaitent revenir 
pour la prochaine édition

Oui
100%



67% des inscrits à la session parammédicale
ont  bénéficié de grants de l'industrie

Oui
67%

Non
33%
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